





## **Gold Shovel Standard Adoption Commitment Form**

Company Name	Date
Company Address/City	Company State/Zip
Representative Name	Representative Phone
Representative Email	
If representative is not able to authorize ad contact information for decision maker.	doption of Gold Shovel Standard, please provide
Name	Phone
Email	
promotional term. The contractor will be re	old Shovel Standard Membership fee during esponsible for Gold Shovel membership fee after the Gold Shovel Standard is \$75-\$200, paid annually, y Gold Shovel Standard.
I hereby pledge to adopt the Gold Shovel St steps to maintain membership in good star	tandard for my company and will take the required nding.
Company Representative Signature	
MISS DIG 811 Signature	Gold Shovel Standard Signature